( i5VH Autoguidovie S.p.A.

Direzione: 5|STAZ. FS>Verdi>Emilia/5|STAZIONE FS > Verdi / 5|STAZ. FS>Garib.>Emilia / 5|STAZIONE FS > Emilia / 5VH|STAZ FS>Stadio>XX Set / 5VH|IST
BARATTA>Manz>Gram

© Partenzail 2/02/PM tra 6:44 e 17:10

Tabella oraria

VOGHERA Carlo Emanuele

O 111 (Ospedale) - 7:37 - - - - - - - -
Voghera
VOGHERA Carlo Emanuele

O 1I/Aspromonte (Scuole) 7:38 - - - - - - - -
Voghera
VOGHERA

O Verdi/Cavalleria/Esperanto 7:39 . . . . . . : .
Voghera

o) VOGHERA Verdi/Marchesi _ 7.39 B i ; i
Voghera
VOGHERA Verdi/Fregosi

O (carabinieri) - 7:40 - - - - : - : -
Voghera
VOGHERA

O  Minzoni/Cagnoni (Istituto) - - 7:47 - - - - - - -
Voghera
VOGHERA

O Gramsci/Meardi - - 7:52 - - - - - - -
Voghera
VOGHERA Della

O  Repubblica/Gramsci - - 7:54 - - - - - - .
Voghera
VOGHERA Della

O  Repubblica/Foscolo - - 7:55 - - - - - - -
Voghera
VOGHERA Martiri della

O Liberta (PalaOltrepo) - - 7:56 - - - - - - -
Voghera
VOGHERA Facchinetti

O (stadio) - - 7:58 - - - - - - -
Voghera
VOGHERA Milani (Istituto

Baratta) - = 8:00 8:00 = - 14:00 _ B .
= = =
Voghera



VOGHERA Facchinetti

(Stadio)
Voghera

VOGHERA Della

Repubblica/Foscolo

Voghera

VOGHERA XX

Settembre/Manzoni

Voghera

VOGHERA XX

Settembre/Mazza/Berti - 7:41
Voghera

VOGHERA Garibaldi/XX
Settembre

Voghera

VOGHERA XX
Settembre/Barenghi
Voghera

VOGHERA S.Bovo
Voghera

7:42

7:42

6:44 7:43

VOGHERA FS - Marconi 6:35 7:30
Voghera N N
VOGHERA Matteotti/Calvi

(S.Bovo)

Voghera

VOGHERA S.Bovo

Voghera

VOGHERA XX Settembre

(Ufficio Postale)
Voghera
VOGHERA XX

Settembre/Garibaldi
Voghera
VOGHERA XX

Settembre/Mazza/Berti
Voghera
VOGHERA Verdi/Del

Popolo (Carabinieri)
Voghera

VOGHERA Verdi/Marchesi
Voghera

VOGHERA

Verdi/Cavalleria/Esperanto
Voghera

VOGHERA Montebello, 18 6:37 7.32
Voghera

7:45
9

8:01

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:05

8:05

8:06

8:07
9

8:35

8:36

8:37

8:37

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:07

13:08

13:10

13:11

13:11

13:11

14:01

14:03

14:04

14:05

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:10

14:05

14:06

14:07

14:07

14:08

14:10

14:11

14:11

14:11

15:14

15:05

15:07

17:10

17:11

17:12

17:12



(]) VOGHERA Garibaldi, 83 ) - - - 8:38 - - - - 17:13
Voghera
VOGHERA

Garibaldi/Gamalero
O yoghera - - - - 8:39 : : : 2 17:14

VOGHERA

O Amendola/Baracca

Voghera
VOGHERA
O Marche/Amendola 6:39 7:34 - - 8:44 13:14 - 14:14 15:09 17:19

Voghera

e) VOGHERA Dettoni/Uberti 6:40 7.35 B R 8:45
Voghera

VOGHERA Carlo

O Alberto/Corridoni 6:40 7:35 = = 8:45 13:15 = 14:15 15:10 17:20
Voghera

VOGHERA

O  Amendola/Baracca

Voghera
VOGHERA Emilia, 270
(@) (Oratorio) 6:42 = = = 8:47 13:17 = 14:17 15:12  17:22

Voghera

o) VOGHERA Emilia (Scuole)
Voghera

6:38 7:33 = = 8:42 13:13 = 14:13  15:08 17:17

13:15 = 14:15 15:10 17:20

6:41 7:36 = = 8:46 13:16 = 14:16 15:11  17:21

6:43 = = = 8:48 13:18 = 14:18 15:13 17:23

O VOGHERAFS - Marconi 6:45  7:45 - - 8:50 1320 - 1420 1515 17:25
Voghera > > > > > > >

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



	Autoguidovie S.p.A.
	Tabella oraria


