



Direzione: 5|STAZ. FS>Verdi>Emilia / 5|STAZIONE FS > Verdi / 5|STAZ. FS>Garib.>Emilia / 5|STAZIONE FS > Emilia / 5VH|STAZ FS>Stadio>XX Set / 5VH|IST
BARATTA>Manz>Gram

⌚ Partenza il 2/02/PM tra 6:44 e 17:10

Tabella oraria

○	VOGHERA Carlo Emanuele III (Ospedale) Voghera	-	7:37	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
○	VOGHERA Carlo Emanuele III/Aspromonte (Scuole) Voghera	-	7:38	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
○	VOGHERA Verdi/Cavalleria/Esperanto Voghera	-	7:39	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
○	VOGHERA Verdi/Marchesi Voghera	-	7:39	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
○	VOGHERA Verdi/Fregosi (Carabinieri) Voghera	-	7:40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
○	VOGHERA Minzoni/Cagnoni (Istituto) Voghera	-	-	7:47	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
○	VOGHERA Gramsci/Meardi Voghera	-	-	7:52	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
○	VOGHERA Della Repubblica/Gramsci Voghera	-	-	7:54	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
○	VOGHERA Della Repubblica/Foscolo Voghera	-	-	7:55	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
○	VOGHERA Martiri della Libertà (PalaOltrepò) Voghera	-	-	7:56	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
○	VOGHERA Facchinetti (Stadio) Voghera	-	-	7:58	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
○	VOGHERA Milani (Istituto Baratta) Voghera	-	-	8:00 →	8:00 →	-	-	14:00 →	-	-	-	-

	VOGHERA Facchinetti (Stadio) Voghera	-	-	-	8:01	-	-	14:01	-	-	-
	VOGHERA Della Repubblica/Foscolo Voghera	-	-	-	8:02	-	-	14:03	-	-	-
	VOGHERA XX Settembre/Manzoni Voghera	-	-	-	8:03	-	-	14:04	-	-	-
	VOGHERA XX Settembre/Mazza/Berti Voghera	-	7:41	-	8:04	-	-	14:05	-	-	-
	VOGHERA Garibaldi/XX Settembre Voghera	-	7:42	-	8:05	-	-	14:06	-	-	-
	VOGHERA XX Settembre/Barenghi Voghera	-	7:42	-	8:05	-	-	14:07	-	-	-
	VOGHERA S.Bovo Voghera	6:44	7:43	-	8:06	-	-	14:08	-	15:14	-
	VOGHERA FS - Marconi Voghera	6:35 →	7:30 →	7:45 →	8:07 →	8:35 →	13:05 →	14:10 →	14:05 →	15:05 →	17:10 →
	VOGHERA Matteotti/Calvi (S.Bovo) Voghera	-	-	-	-	8:36	13:06	-	14:06	-	17:11
	VOGHERA S.Bovo Voghera	-	-	-	-	8:37	13:07	-	14:07	-	17:12
	VOGHERA XX Settembre (Ufficio Postale) Voghera	-	-	-	-	8:37	13:07	-	14:07	-	17:12
	VOGHERA XX Settembre/Garibaldi Voghera	-	-	-	-	-	13:08	-	14:08	-	-
	VOGHERA XX Settembre/Mazza/Berti Voghera	-	-	-	-	-	13:10	-	14:10	-	-
	VOGHERA Verdi/Del Popolo (Carabinieri) Voghera	-	-	-	-	-	13:11	-	14:11	-	-
	VOGHERA Verdi/Marchesi Voghera	-	-	-	-	-	13:11	-	14:11	-	-
	VOGHERA Verdi/Cavalleria/Esperanto Voghera	-	-	-	-	-	13:11	-	14:11	-	-
	VOGHERA Montebello, 18 Voghera	6:37	7:32	-	-	-	-	-	-	15:07	-

	VOGHERA Garibaldi, 83 Voghera	-	-	-	-	8:38	-	-	-	-	17:13
	VOGHERA Garibaldi/Gamalero Voghera	-	-	-	-	8:39	-	-	-	-	17:14
	VOGHERA Amendola/Baracca Voghera	6:38	7:33	-	-	8:42	13:13	-	14:13	15:08	17:17
	VOGHERA Marche/Amendola Voghera	6:39	7:34	-	-	8:44	13:14	-	14:14	15:09	17:19
	VOGHERA Dettoni/Uberti Voghera	6:40	7:35	-	-	8:45	13:15	-	14:15	15:10	17:20
	VOGHERA Carlo Alberto/Corridoni Voghera	6:40	7:35	-	-	8:45	13:15	-	14:15	15:10	17:20
	VOGHERA Amendola/Baracca Voghera	6:41	7:36	-	-	8:46	13:16	-	14:16	15:11	17:21
	VOGHERA Emilia, 270 (Oratorio) Voghera	6:42	-	-	-	8:47	13:17	-	14:17	15:12	17:22
	VOGHERA Emilia (Scuole) Voghera	6:43	-	-	-	8:48	13:18	-	14:18	15:13	17:23
	VOGHERA FS - Marconi Voghera	6:45 →	7:45 →	-	-	8:50 →	13:20 →	-	14:20 →	15:15 →	17:25 →

↗ Solo entrata

↙ Solo uscita